
 

CHRISTMAS/NEW YEAR’S SCHEDULE 2017-2018 

ERB TRANSPORT LIMITED 

WINNIPEG TO THUNDER BAY 

 Pickup Wed. December 20  Delivery Thurs December 21 

 Pickup Thurs December 21  Delivery Friday December 22 

 Pickup Friday December 22  Delivery Saturday December 23 

 Closed Monday and Tuesday December 25 and 26th 

  Pickup Wed. December 27  Delivery Thurs December 28 

 Pickup Thurs. December 28  Delivery Fri. December 29 

 Pickup Fri. December 29  Delivery Saturday December 30 

 Closed Monday January 1, 2018 

 Normal operations resume Tuesday January 2, 2018 

 

 (Note: For shipping to and from Ontario and Quebec during the 

holiday season please see the separate schedule “2017 Thunder Bay/ 

Winnipeg Holiday Schedule”) 


